M06000005643

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000080575720

10/12/06--01042--030 **160.00

FILEU 2006 OCT 12 PH 12: 39 SECRETARS SEF, FLORIGA

Mole Sle43

COVER LETTER

_	stration Section sion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Outback Storage Perris, LLC		
		ted Liability Company)	
Florida," Cer		bility Company for Authorization to Tra bmitted to register the above referenced	
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	Mary D. Blumentritt		
	(Nar	me of Person)	
	Jackson, Bowman & Blumentritt,	, PLLC	786 O
	(Fire	m/Company)	至 二
	P. O. Box 15517		PROGRETARY OF STATI
	((Address)	LEST IS:
	Hattiesburg, MS 39404-551	17	RIDA
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)	
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Mary	y D. Blumentritt	at (601) 264-3309	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone	Number)
Divis P.O. 1	LING ADDRESS: sion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
	a check for the following amount: 25.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigsim \frac{1}{30.00}\$ Filing Fee & Certificate of \$\frac{1}{30.00}\$	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$160.00 Filing Status Certified Copy of St	g Fee, Certificate atus & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	Outback Storage Perris, LLC			
	(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)			
	California (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) 3. (FEI number, if applicable)			
4.	June 18, 2003 (Date of Organization) 5.			
6.	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability)			
7.	112 Sheffield Loop			
	Hattiesburg, MS 39402			
8.	Hattiesburg, MS 39402 (Street Address of Principal Office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows Bennett V. York			
9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:				
	Bennett V. York	*2.41		
	112 Sheffield Loop			
	Hattiesburg, MS 39402			
the	Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of recore jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a inslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)	ds in		
11	. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: self-storage facility			
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Bennett V. York			

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
0	utback Storage Perris, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Paige York-Losee		. ==
(Name)		Tage of T
1701 S. County Hwy. 39	93	翌日戸
Florida Street Addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ACCEPTABLE)	— SSEE P
Santa Rosa Beach	_{FL} 32459	F STA
	City/State/Zip	- JATE

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

> \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

25.00 **Designation of Registered Agent**

30.00 **Certified Copy (optional)**

Certificate of Status (optional) 5.00



September 1, 2006

P03 0000 46435

INNOVATIVE STUDENT SERVICES INC. 7143 STATE RD. 54 #231 NEW PORT RICHEY, FL 34653

SUBJECT: INNOVATIVE STUDENT SERVICES, INC.

Ref. Number: P03000046435

700080447307

Debit Memo #: 61012-D

This is to inform you that your check #1034 dated July 25, 2006 in the amount of \$35.00 and submitted for INNOVATIVE STUDENT SERVICES, INC. has been returned to us by your bank because of NOT SUFFICIENT FUNDS.

We request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$50.00 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit memo number and that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Melinda Lilliston P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 245-6900.

Sincerely, Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant II Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations P.O. ROY 6327 Tallahasson Florida 32314

Letter number: 206A00053610



October 4, 2006

INNOVATIVE STUDENT SERVICES INC. 7143 STATE RD. 54 #231 NEW PORT RICHEY, FL 34653

SUBJECT: INNOVATIVE STUDENT SERVICES, INC.

Ref. Number: P03000046435

Debit Memo #: 61012-D

Due to your failure to respond to our previous letter advising you of the attached returned check #1034, the Amendment for INNOVATIVE STUDENT SERVICES, INC. has been cancelled and is considered not filed as of October 4, 2006.

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 245-6900.

Letter Number: 606A00058885

Sincerely Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant II Division of Corporations



September 6, 2006

Po6 000 106 977

AAA SHUTTER DOCTOR, INC. 1349 NW 88TH AVE. DORAL, FL 33166

100080644111

SUBJECT: AAA SHUTTER DOCTOR, INC.

Ref. Number: P06000106977

Debit Memo #: 61188-A

This is to inform you that your check #175 dated August 14, 2006 in the amount of \$78.75 and submitted for AAA SHUTTER DOCTOR, INC. has been returned to us by your bank because of REFER TO ITEM.

We request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$93.75 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit memo number and that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Melinda Lilliston P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 245-6900.

Sincerely, Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant II Division of Corporations

Division of Cornerations - P.O. ROX 6327 Tallahassoe, Florida 32314

Letter number: 206A00053947



October 10, 2006

AAA SHUTTER DOCTOR, INC. 1349 NW 88TH AVE. DORAL, FL 33166

SUBJECT: AAA SHUTTER DOCTOR, INC.

Ref. Number: P06000106977

Debit Memo #: 61188-A

Due to your failure to respond to our previous letter advising you of the attached returned check #175, the Articles of Incorporation for AAA SHUTTER DOCTOR, INC. have been cancelled and are considered not filed as of October 10, 2006.

The name of your corporation is now available for use.

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 245-6900.

Letter number: 206A00060126

Sincerely
Melinda Lilliston
Administrative Assistant II
Division of Corporations

Division of Compositions DO DOV 6227 Tollahosses Florida 20214



September 1, 2006

P05 0000 62643

AMERICAN CONTRACTING & PLUMBING INC. 7812 NW 72ND AVE. MEDLEY, FL 33166-2216

SUBJECT: AMERICAN CONTRACTING & PLUMBING, INC.

Ref. Number: P05000062643

800080447218

Debit Memo #: 60918-F

This is to inform you that your check #2152 dated July 10, 2006 in the amount of \$52.50 and submitted for AMERICAN CONTRACTING & PLUMBING, INC. has been returned to us by your bank because of NOT SUFFICIENT FUNDS.

We request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$67.50 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit memo number and that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Melinda Lilliston P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 245-6900.

Sincerely, Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant II Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassaa, Florida 32314

Letter number: 706A00053545



October 4, 2006

AMERICAN CONTRACTING & PLUMBING INC. 7812 NW 72ND AVE. MEDLEY, FL 33166-2216

SUBJECT: AMERICAN CONTRACTING & PLUMBING, INC.

Ref. Number: P05000062643

Debit Memo #: 60918-F

Due to your failure to respond to our previous letter advising you of the attached returned check #2152, the Amendment for AMERICAN CONTRACTING & PLUMBING, INC. has been cancelled and is considered not filed as of October 4, 2006.

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 245-6900.

Letter Number: 906A00058831

Sincerely Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant II Division of Corporations